
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$4,279.52

FL

$0.00

$0.00

Check, Check

PARKS MSTU
OKALOOSA ISLAND FIRE DISTRICT

$0.00

NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
EMERGENCY MEDICAL

SCHOOL STATE
SCHOOL LOCAL

GENERAL REVENUE
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

PUBLIC HEALTH

11/22/2004

FINE AND FORFEITURE

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

0210

276,000

165788

165788

0.06900
0.19070

1.98060
1.92110

5.69500

Paid

0.05000

0.08860
2.59900

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

2.64610

276,000
276,000
276,000

276,000
276,000
276,000
276,000

276,000
276,000

2004-3160377 $4,108.34CHOCTAW TITLE/ALLIED 1ST SOURC

73.250.26540

HAYDOCY TODD
823 ROBINHOOD DR
AURORA, OH    44202-0000

HAYDOCY TODD
823 ROBINHOOD DR
AURORA, OH    44202-0000

002S24105500004080

002S24105500004080

15.50550

GULF DUNES CONDO UNIT 408 W/
PARKING SPACE #13

13.80

Receipt #

1,571.82
717.33
24.45
52.63
19.05

530.22
546.65

0
730.32

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

276,000
276,000

0

276,000
0

276,000
0

276,000

040682

276,000
276,000 0

0

0
0
0
0

276,000

$4,279.52

276,000
276,000




