EN ANDER aloosa County Ta	SON	04 Paid Real	Estate			oosaTax.com. Ech Non-Ad Valorem As		
ACCOUNT NUM	MBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE C	D ALTERNATE KEY	PROPE	RTY ADDRESS		
002824105500004	4080	040682	0210	165788				
AYDOCY TODD 23 ROBINHOOD DR URORA, OH 44202-0	000				GULF DUNES CONDO UNIT 408 W/ PARKING SPACE #13			
				REM TAXES				
TAXING AUTHORITY	м	ILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VAL	_	DUNT TAXABLE VA	LUE TAXES LEVIED		
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD			AJJLJJLD VAL					
GENERAL REVENUE	OF CO COMMIS	1.98060	276,000		0 27	76,000 546.65		
FINE AND FORFEITURE			276,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	76,000 530.22		
UBLIC HEALTH		1.92110 0.06900	276,000		0 27	76,000 19.05		
EMERGENCY MEDICAL		0.19070	276,000			76,000 52.63		
CAPITAL OUTLAY		0.08860	276,000			76,000 24.45		
SCHOOL LOCAL		2.59900	276,000			76,000 717.33		
SCHOOL STATE		5.69500	276,000			76,000 1,571.82		
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT		0.05000	276,000			76,000 13.80		
OKALOOSA ISLAND FIRE	E DISTRICT	2.64610	276,000			76,000 730.32		
ARKS MSTU		0.26540	276,000		0 27	76,000 73.25		
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:								
ΤΟΤΑ	L MILLAGE	15.50550		AD VALOREM TAXES \$4,279.52				
Receive f	future tax bil	ls by email. V	isit Okaloos	aTax.com and sign	n up to Get bills l	oy email.		
QUICKLY AND SE					VALOREM ASSE			
-		ax.com		LEVYING AUTHORITY		AMOUNT		
Unai						Alloonti		
USING YOUR	E-check is <u>F</u>	<u>REE!</u> Cot bi	lls by email.					
SMARTPHONE CAMERA,		Get bi						
SCAN TO PAY ONLINE		(√ S ►					
			\geq / $ $					
		Ci		NON-AD VAL	DREM ASSESSMEN	TS \$0.00		
		Sign up at OkaloosaTax.com						
		Charles		COMBINED TAXES	AND ASSESSMEN	TS \$4,279.52		
POSTMARKED BY:	Nov 20, 0004							
LEASE PAY ONLY	Nov 30, 2004							
ONE AMOUNT	\$0.00							
			_					
EN ANDER	20 NI 20	04 Paid Real	Estate	Make your r	avment at Okal e	oosaTax.com . Ech		
					-			
aloosa County Ta	ix Collector			Notice of Ad	Valorem Tax and	Non-Ad Valorem As		
ACCOUNT NUMBE	R	PROPERTY				PAY ONLY		
					ONLINE	ONE AMOUNT		
002S24105500004080	0			Okaloo	saTax.com	UNE AIVIUUNI		

		PAY ONLINE		MAI
002S24105500004080		OkaloosaTax.com	ONE AMOUNT	ATS
ALTERNATE KEY	PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH	PAY BY MAIL P.O. BOX 1390 Niceville, FL 32588	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	BY PO
165788	CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.		\$0.00	
			SMINE	
	FL			J Ë
				S □ □
				DUE
HAYDOCY T				ЪÄ
823 ROBINHO AURORA, OH	DOD DR I 44202-0000			BALAI
,				